QPL3050
6 – 14 GHz Driver Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. B, Feb 2023 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 14 - www.qorvo.com
General Description
 The QPL3050 is a broadband MMIC driver amplifier
housed in a leadless 3x3 mm plastic surface mount
package. The QPL3050 is ideally suited for EW and
communications systems where small size and low power

• Military and Commercial Radar Applications
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPL3050SR Tape and Reel, 7″, Qty 100
QPL3050TR7 Tape and Reel, 7″, Qty 750
QPL3050EVB QPL3050 Evaluation Board, Qty 1
Product Features
• Frequency Range: 6 – 14 GHz
• Small Signal Gain: 19 dB
• P1dB: 20 dBm